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Petersburg City Petersburg Middle/High School 
Boiler Rehabilitation

$36,657 $36,657 $36,657 $10,997 $25,660 $25,6601 $011

Yukon-Koyukuk Andrew K Demoski K-12 School 
Renovation, Nulato

$10,528,383 $10,528,383 $10,528,383 $210,568 $10,317,815 $10,343,4752 $022

Nome City Districtwide Lighting Replacement $267,165 $267,165 $267,165 $80,149 $187,016 $10,530,4913 $033

Fairbanks Barnette K-8 Magnet School 
Renovation, Phase 4

$10,168,215 $10,168,215 $10,168,215 $3,050,464 $7,117,751 $17,648,2424 $044

Lower Kuskokwim Bethel Campus Boiler Replacement $2,646,326 $2,646,326 $2,646,326 $52,927 $2,593,399 $20,241,6415 $055

Kake City Kake High School Boiler 
Replacement, Phase 2

$250,924 $250,924 $250,924 $25,092 $225,832 $20,467,4736 $066

Valdez City Hermon Hutchens Elementary HVAC 
System Upgrades

$1,454,370 $1,454,370 $1,454,370 $509,029 $945,341 $21,412,8147 $077

Petersburg City Districtwide Food Service 
Renovations

$1,594,652 $1,594,652 $1,594,652 $478,396 $1,116,256 $22,529,0708 $088

Annette Island Metlakatla High School Kitchen 
Renovation

$1,015,715 $1,015,715 $1,015,715 $20,314 $995,401 $23,524,4719 $099

Denali Borough Anderson K-12 School Water Line 
Replacement

$242,304 $242,304 $242,304 $48,461 $193,843 $23,718,31410 $01010

Aleutians East Sand Point K-12 School Heating 
System Renovation

$290,724 $290,724 $290,724 $101,753 $188,971 $23,907,28511 $01111

Chatham Klukwan K-12 School Boiler 
Replacement

$57,225 $57,225 $57,225 $1,144 $56,081 $23,963,36612 $01212

Haines Mosquito Lake K-8 School Sprinkler 
Upgrades

$91,103 $91,103 $91,103 $31,886 $59,217 $24,022,58313 $01313

Galena Galena Interior Learning Academy 
Headquarters Classroom Building 
Renovation

$7,708,674 $7,708,674 $7,708,674 $385,434 $7,323,240 $31,345,82314 $01414

Saint Marys St. Mary's Campus Upgrades $3,717,328 $3,717,328 $3,717,328 $185,866 $3,531,462 $34,877,28515 $01515

Haines Haines Vocational Education 
Building Mechanical Upgrades

$1,697,626 $1,697,626 $1,697,626 $594,169 $1,103,457 $35,980,74216 $01616

Northwest Arctic Buckland K-12 Heating System 
Improvements

$736,786 $736,786 $736,786 $147,357 $589,429 $36,570,17117 $01717

Galena Sidney Huntington High School Floor 
Renovation

$560,297 $560,297 $560,297 $28,015 $532,282 $37,102,45318 $01818

Valdez City Hermon Hutchens Elementary Fire 
Alarm, Clock, And Intercom 
Replacement

$539,621 $539,621 $539,621 $188,867 $350,754 $37,453,20719 $01919
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Southeast Island Thorne Bay Multipurpose Building 
Roof Replacement

$233,431 $233,431 $233,431 $4,669 $228,762 $37,681,96920 $02020

Craig City Craig Elementary School Door & 
Flooring Replacement

$138,462 $138,462 $138,462 $13,846 $124,616 $37,806,58521 $02121

Kuspuk Jack Egnaty Sr. K-12 School Roof 
Replacement, Sleetmute

$1,258,584 $1,258,584 $1,258,584 $25,172 $1,233,412 $39,039,99722 $02222

Annette Island Metlakatla High School Gym Sound 
& Acoustic Renovation

$303,487 $303,487 $303,487 $6,070 $297,417 $39,337,41423 $02323

Nome City Nome Elementary School Gym 
Flooring Replacement

$119,149 $119,149 $119,149 $35,745 $83,404 $39,420,81824 $02424

Craig City Craig Middle School Renovation $11,176,539 $11,176,539 $11,176,539 $1,117,654 $10,058,885 $49,479,70325 $02525

Chatham Tenakee K-12 School Roof 
Replacement

$578,960 $578,960 $578,960 $11,579 $567,381 $50,047,08426 $02626

Hoonah City Hoonah Campus Boiler Replacement $246,757 $246,757 $246,757 $74,027 $172,730 $50,219,81427 $02727

Valdez City Hermon Hutchens Elementary East 
Wing Flooring Replacement

$313,604 $313,604 $313,604 $109,761 $203,843 $50,423,65728 $02828

Nenana City Nenana K-12 School Major 
Maintenance

$3,674,171 $3,674,171 $3,674,171 $183,709 $3,490,462 $53,914,11929 $02929

Yupiit Districtwide Fuel Tank Farm 
Removal/Replacement

$6,165,858 $6,165,858 $6,165,858 $123,317 $6,042,541 $59,956,66030 $03030

Ketchikan Ketchikan High School Biomass 
Boiler

$2,083,615 $2,083,615 $2,083,615 $625,084 $1,458,531 $61,415,19131 $03131

Copper River District Office Renovation $1,042,043 $1,042,043 $1,042,043 $20,841 $1,021,202 $62,436,39332 $03232

Kenai Peninsula Kenai Middle School Asbestos 
Removal/Security Upgrade

$7,458,445 $7,458,445 $7,458,445 $2,610,456 $4,847,989 $67,284,38233 $03333

Lower Kuskokwim Bethel Campus Fire Pumphouse & 
Fire Protection Upgrades

$2,838,677 $2,838,677 $2,838,677 $56,774 $2,781,903 $70,066,28534 $03434

Haines Haines High School Air Handlers 
Replacement

$500,911 $500,911 $500,911 $175,319 $325,592 $70,391,87735 $03535

Southeast Island Thorne Bay K-12 School Fire 
Suppression System Replacement

$440,959 $440,959 $440,959 $8,819 $432,140 $70,824,01736 $03636

Hydaburg City Hydaburg Elementary Roof 
Replacement

$903,644 $903,644 $903,644 $180,729 $722,915 $71,546,93237 $03737

Alaska Gateway Tok K-12 School Sprinkler 
Renovation

$581,315 $581,315 $581,315 $11,626 $569,689 $72,116,62138 $03838

Lower Kuskokwim Nuniwarmiut K-12 School 
Wastewater Upgrades, Mekoryuk

$1,037,460 $1,037,460 $1,037,460 $20,749 $1,016,711 $73,133,33239 $03939
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Yukon Flats Boiler & Control Upgrades, 4 
Schools (Fort Yukon, Beaver, 
Chalkyitsik, Stevens Village K-12 

$2,768,223 $2,768,223 $2,768,223 $55,364 $2,712,859 $75,846,19140 $04040

Fairbanks Woodriver Elementary Renovation, 
Phase 3

$9,952,322 $9,952,322 $9,952,322 $2,985,697 $6,966,625 $82,812,81641 $04141

Bristol Bay Borough Bristol Bay School Boiler Installation $637,626 $637,626 $637,626 $223,169 $414,457 $83,227,27342 $04242

Denali Borough Anderson K-12 School Roof & Siding 
Replacement, Cantwell K-12 School 
Roof Replacement

$2,062,100 $2,062,100 $2,062,100 $412,420 $1,649,680 $84,876,95343 $04343

Kenai Peninsula Homer High School Roofing 
Replacement

$5,616,930 $5,616,930 $5,616,930 $1,965,925 $3,651,005 $88,527,95844 $04444

Ketchikan Ketchikan High School Security 
Upgrades

$1,029,688 $1,029,688 $1,029,688 $308,906 $720,782 $89,248,74045 $04545

Denali Borough Districwide Security Upgrades $2,249,662 $2,249,662 $2,249,662 $449,932 $1,799,730 $91,048,47046 $04646

Haines Mosquito Lake K-8 School Air 
Handler Replacement

$149,245 $149,245 $149,245 $52,236 $97,009 $91,145,47947 $04747

Kodiak Island Larsen Bay K-12 School Roof 
Replacement

$885,683 $885,683 $885,683 $265,705 $619,978 $91,765,45748 $04848

Wrangell City Wrangell High School/Stikine Middle 
School Fire Alarm Upgrades

$501,011 $501,011 $501,011 $150,303 $350,708 $92,116,16549 $04949

Valdez City Valdez High School/Hermon 
Hutchens Elementary Gym Lighting 
Upgrades

$865,814 $865,814 $865,814 $303,035 $562,779 $92,678,94450 $05050

Fairbanks Tanana Middle School Mechanical 
Upgrades

$9,663,174 $9,663,174 $9,663,174 $2,898,952 $6,764,222 $99,443,16651 $05151

Copper River Slana K-12 School Renovation $1,375,840 $1,375,840 $1,375,840 $27,517 $1,348,323 $100,791,48952 $05252

Yukon Flats Venetie K-12 School Generator 
Building Renovation

$2,613,670 $2,613,670 $2,613,670 $52,273 $2,561,397 $103,352,88653 $05353

Alaska Gateway Tanacross K-8 School Renovation $3,935,200 $3,935,200 $3,935,200 $78,704 $3,856,496 $107,209,38254 $05454

Lower Yukon Scammon Bay K-12 School 
Emergency Lighting System 
Installation

$42,610 $42,610 $42,610 $852 $41,758 $107,251,14055 $05555

Kake City Kake High School Plumbing 
Replacement

$605,696 $605,696 $605,696 $60,570 $545,126 $107,796,26656 $05656

Haines Haines High School & Pool Locker 
Room Renovation

$1,979,264 $1,979,264 $1,979,264 $692,742 $1,286,522 $109,082,78857 $05757
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Lower Yukon Scammon Bay K-12 School Siding 
Replacement

$651,236 $651,236 $651,236 $13,025 $638,211 $109,720,99958 $05858

Lower Yukon Fuel Tank & Soil Remediation, 4 
Sites (Pilot Station, Ignatius Beans, 
Pitka's Pt., Scammon Bay K-12 
Schools)

$5,230,620 $5,230,620 $5,230,620 $104,612 $5,126,008 $114,847,00759 $05959

Yukon Flats Chalkyitsik K-12 School Water Tank 
Replacement

$1,351,847 $1,351,847 $1,351,847 $27,037 $1,324,810 $116,171,81760 $06060

Chatham Klukwan K-12 School Roof 
Replacement

$1,347,878 $1,347,878 $1,347,878 $26,958 $1,320,920 $117,492,73761 $06161

Ketchikan Ketchikan High School Emergency 
Generator

$2,384,470 $2,384,470 $2,384,470 $715,341 $1,669,129 $119,161,86662 $06262

Southeast Island Port Alexander K-12 School 
Domestic Water Pipe Replacement

$88,806 $88,806 $88,806 $1,776 $87,030 $119,248,89663 $06363

Lower Kuskokwim Fuel Tank Remediation, Bethel $302,720 $302,720 $302,720 $6,054 $296,666 $119,545,56264 $06464

Kodiak Island East Elementary School Roof 
Replacement

$1,199,100 $1,199,100 $1,199,100 $359,730 $839,370 $120,384,93265 $06565

Hoonah City Hoonah Natatorium Plumbing 
Renovations

$456,876 $456,876 $456,876 $137,063 $319,813 $120,704,74566 $06666

Lower Yukon Hooper Bay K-12 School Electrical 
Provisions Installation

$42,610 $42,610 $42,610 $852 $41,758 $120,746,50367 $06767

Kake City Kake High School Cafeteria Floor 
Structural Repairs

$176,649 $176,649 $176,649 $17,665 $158,984 $120,905,48768 $06868

Hoonah City Hoonah Natatorium DDC Controls 
Upgrade

$337,956 $337,956 $337,956 $101,387 $236,569 $121,142,05669 $06969

Yakutat City Yakutat High School Locker Room 
Renovation

$499,879 $499,879 $499,879 $149,964 $349,915 $121,491,97170 $07070

Yakutat City Yakutat Schools Mechanical System 
Upgrades

$6,159,526 $6,159,526 $6,159,526 $1,847,858 $4,311,668 $125,803,63971 $07171

Southeast Island Thorne Bay K-12 School 
Underground Storage Tank 
Replacement

$298,329 $298,329 $298,329 $5,967 $292,362 $126,096,00172 $07272

Fairbanks Joy Elementary Roof Replacement $1,102,435 $1,102,435 $1,102,435 $330,730 $771,705 $126,867,70673 $07373

Kodiak Island East Elementary & Karluk K-12 
School Underground Storage Tank 
Replacements

$1,241,679 $1,241,679 $1,241,679 $372,504 $869,175 $127,736,88174 $07474

Yakutat City Yakutat High School Exterior 
Upgrades

$1,838,495 $1,838,495 $1,838,495 $551,548 $1,286,947 $129,023,82875 $07575
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Yukon Flats Fort Yukon K-12 School Soil 
Remediation & Tank Farm 
Replacement

$8,889,258 $8,889,258 $8,889,258 $177,785 $8,711,473 $137,735,30176 $07676

Southwest Region Twin Hills K-8 School Renovation $2,621,463 $2,621,463 $2,621,463 $52,429 $2,569,034 $140,304,33577 $07777

Yukon Flats Cruikshank School Soil Remediation 
& Fuel Tank Replacement, Beaver

$1,182,262 $1,182,262 $1,182,262 $23,645 $1,158,617 $141,462,95278 $07878

Kuspuk Districtwide Heating & Sprinkler 
Upgrades

$5,706,032 $5,706,032 $5,706,032 $114,121 $5,591,911 $147,054,86379 $07979

Copper River Glennallen K-12 School & Kenny 
Lake K-12 School Energy Upgrade

$2,510,322 $2,510,322 $2,510,322 $50,206 $2,460,116 $149,514,97980 $08080

Copper River Glennallen Voc-Ed Facility Upgrade $738,248 $738,248 $738,248 $14,765 $723,483 $150,238,46281 $08181

Bering Strait Districtwide Fuel Tank Demolition $937,600 $937,600 $937,600 $18,752 $918,848 $151,157,31082 $08282

Hoonah City Hoonah Natatorium Fire Alarm 
Upgrade

$264,405 $264,405 $264,405 $79,321 $185,084 $151,342,39483 $08383

Southwest Region Manokotak K-12 School Sewer & 
Water Upgrades

$264,549 $264,549 $264,549 $5,291 $259,258 $151,601,65284 $08484

Southeast Island Thorne Bay K-12 School Mechanical 
Control Upgrades

$1,333,881 $1,333,881 $1,333,881 $26,678 $1,307,203 $152,908,85585 $08585

Yukon Flats Venetie K-12 School Soil 
Remediation & Fuel Tank 
Replacement

$1,601,895 $1,601,895 $1,601,895 $32,038 $1,569,857 $154,478,71286 $08686

Lower Yukon LYSD Central Office Renovation $3,056,476 $3,056,476 $3,056,476 $61,130 $2,995,346 $157,474,05887 $08787

Southeast Island Port Protection K-12 School 
Gymnasium Relocation & Foundation

$175,163 $175,163 $175,163 $3,503 $171,660 $157,645,71888 $08888

Lower Yukon Marine Header & Pipeline, 2 Sites 
(Pilot Station & Ignatius Beans K-12 
Schools)

$1,843,507 $1,843,507 $1,843,507 $36,870 $1,806,637 $159,452,35589 $08989

Southeast Island Port Alexander & Thorne Bay K-12 
Schools Roof Replacement

$3,894,017 $3,894,017 $3,894,017 $77,880 $3,816,137 $163,268,49290 $09090

Kodiak Island East Elementary, Peterson 
Elementary & Ouzinkie K-12 School 
Flooring Replacements

$2,361,982 $2,361,982 $2,361,982 $708,595 $1,653,387 $164,921,87991 $09191

Southwest Region Ekwok K-8 School Renovation $4,977,122 $4,977,122 $4,977,122 $99,542 $4,877,580 $169,799,45992 $09292

Yupiit Akiak K-12 School Power Generation $903,926 $903,926 $903,926 $18,079 $885,847 $170,685,30693 $09393

Southwest Region Aleknagik K-8 School Renovation $4,731,834 $4,731,834 $4,731,834 $94,637 $4,637,197 $175,322,50394 $09494
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Kodiak Island Kodiak Middle School Fire Panel 
Replacement

$449,422 $449,422 $449,422 $134,827 $314,595 $175,637,09895 $09595

Kodiak Island Kodiak Middle School & Peterson 
Elementary HVAC Controls 
Replacement

$2,861,862 $2,861,862 $2,861,862 $858,559 $2,003,303 $177,640,40196 $09696

Southeast Island Thorne Bay & Port Protection K-12 
Schools Gymnasium Lighting 
Upgrades

$681,636 $681,636 $681,636 $13,633 $668,003 $178,308,40497 $09797

Yukon Flats Stevens Village K-12 School Soil 
Remediation & Fuel Tank 
Replacement

$1,069,876 $1,069,876 $1,069,876 $21,398 $1,048,478 $179,356,88298 $09898

Kodiak Island East Elementary Interior Renovation $2,582,623 $2,582,623 $2,582,623 $774,787 $1,807,836 $181,164,71899 $09999

Lower Yukon Hooper Bay K-12 School Emergency 
Lighting & Retrofit

$293,640 $293,640 $293,640 $5,873 $287,767 $181,452,485100 $0100100

Lower Yukon Security Access System Upgrades - 
6 Sites

$1,519,482 $1,519,482 $1,519,482 $30,390 $1,489,092 $182,941,577101 $0101101

Kodiak Island Underground Storage Tank 
Replacements, 4 Sites (Chiniak, Port 
Lions, Old Harbor, Larsen Bay  K-12 
Schools)

$805,148 $805,148 $805,148 $241,544 $563,604 $183,505,181102 $0102102

TOTALS: $214,602,666 $31,097,485 $183,505,181$0$214,602,666 $214,602,666
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